Aquatic Maintenance Support Services and Scuba Diver Rates

Scuba Diver

*Harvester
w/Operator

*Dump Truck
w/Operator

*Dive Barge or
small boat
w/Operator

AMAN Staff
/per man/hr

Scuba tank

/each

Power Tools

ATV

TX State
All day

$100.00/hr

$35.00
$10.00/hr

$35.00
$10.00/hr

$35.00
$10.00/hr

$10.00/hr

$10.00

$15.00

$90.00

TX State
Half day

$65.00/hr

$25.00
$10.00/hr

$25.00
$10.00/hr

$25.00
$10.00/hr

$10.00/hr

$10.00

$15.00

$60.00

*Must be driven by Aquatic Maintenance Staff

Client

$130.00/hr

$45.00
$18.00/hr

$45.00
$18.00/hr

$45.00
$18.00/hr

$18.00/hr

$12.50

$35.00

$100.00



