Aquatic Maintenance Support Services and Scuba Diver Rates

	TX State All day	TX State Half day	Client
Scuba Diver	\$100.00/hr	\$65.00/hr	\$130.00/hr
*Harvester w/Operator	\$35.00 \$10.00/hr	\$25.00 \$10.00/hr	\$45.00 \$18.00/hr
*Dump Truck w/Operator	\$35.00 \$10.00/hr	\$25.00 \$10.00/hr	\$45.00 \$18.00/hr
*Dive Barge or small boat w/Operator	\$35.00 \$10.00/hr	\$25.00 \$10.00/hr	\$45.00 \$18.00/hr
AMAN Staff /per man/hr	\$10.00/hr	\$10.00/hr	\$18.00/hr
Scuba tank /each	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$12.50
Power Tools	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$35.00
ATV	\$90.00	\$60.00	\$100.00

^{*}Must be driven by Aquatic Maintenance Staff